
KANSAS OPIOID GRANT PROGRAM 

CKF Addiction Treatment
Provided in 65 counties

KU Physicians, Inc.
Provided in 16 counties

Four County Mental Health Center
Provided in 16 counties

Heartland RADAC
Provided in 12 counties

CKF Addiction Treatment 
617 E. Elm Street  Salina, KS 67401 

Shane Hudson: shudson@c-k-f.org 
Brenda Haaga: bhaaga@c-k-f.org 
(785) 825-6224

KU Physicians Inc. 
3901 Rainbow Blvd.  Kansas City, KS 66103

Lauren Lucht: llucht@kumc.edu 
(913) 574-0301
Callie Grantham: cgrantham2@kumc.edu
(913) 945-7031

Heartland RADAC and Substance Abuse 
Center of Kansas, Inc. (SACK)
940 N Waco Wichita KS 67203

Jason Hess (RADAC): (913) 789-0951
Chad Harmon (SACK): chad@sackansas.org
(316) 267-3825

Four County MHC
3751 West Main Street  Independence, KS 67301

Justin Doane: jdoane@fourcounty.com
(620) 464-3077
Meslissa Lunsford: mlunsford@fourcounty.com
(620) 332-1926

Multiple Providers Shawnee, Johnson, and Wyandotte Counties (KU & RADAC), Cowley County (Four County MHC & RADAC), and McPherson County (CKF & RADAC) 


